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Cylinder Oval Machine is a machine to roll the sheet according to entered oval size on PLC screen. Oval Roller Machine rolls oval elbow,
oval reducer and T-pieces parts which are necesary for oval duct systems.

Standart oval sizes are in the PLC screen memory and manual rolling option is also available for special sizes. Machine Works by foot
pedal. It allows a smooth production with the automation system.

Power
Voltage-Frequency
Current

Servo Motor

Reducer Motor
Maximum Sheet Thickness
Maximum Sheet Width
Minimum Radius
Cylinder Diameter
Machine Dimensions
Machine Weight

1,9 KW
50Hz 3Ph+N+PE
8,5A
400KW
0,75 KW
1,0mm
1250mm
R45 mm
60mm

1905mm x 724mm x 1345mm
350 Kg
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