

CYLINDER OVAL MACHINE







Cylinder Oval Machine is a machine to roll the sheet according to entered oval size on PLC screen. Oval Roller Machine rolls oval elbow, oval reducer and T-pieces parts which are necesary for oval duct systems.

Standart oval sizes are in the PLC screen memory and manual rolling option is also available for special sizes. Machine Works by foot pedal. It allows a smooth production with the automation system.

Technical Details		
Power	:	1,9 KW
Voltage-Frequency	:	50Hz 3Ph+N+PE
Current	:	8,5A
Servo Motor	:	400KW
Reducer Motor	:	0,75 KW
Maximum Sheet Thickness	:	1,0mm
Maximum Sheet Width	:	1250mm
Minimum Radius	:	R45 mm
Cylinder Diameter	:	60mm
Machine Dimensions	:	1905mm x 724mm x 1345mm
Machine Weight	:	350 Kg





